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Total Student : 92

Class :TDC 5th Semester

Student Name

ABDUL SALAM
ABINASH KUMAR NATH
AKASH AMCHI

AMAL BASUMATARY
AMLAN JYOTI BORDOLOI
ANSARA AHMED
ARJUN DAS

ARNAB JYOTI KASHYAP
BABU MONI NATH
BAISHNAB KUMAR DAS
BHARGAB PROTIM NATH
BHASKAR SENAPATI
BIDYA KACHARI
BIKASH BISWAS
BIKASH MALO

BIKU MONI DEKA
BISHAL NATH

BITUPAN SARKAR
CHINMOY BORAH
DEBASISH KALITA
DEEPSHIKHA DEWRI
DEEPSIKHA DEVI
DIKSHARANTI DAS
DIPANKAR SAIKIA

FARHIN SULTANA

Honours

Zoology
Mathematics
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Botany
Zoology
Zoology
Physics
Chemistry
Botany
Physics
Mathematics
Zoology
Zoology
Physics
Physics

Zoology

Attendance

44.44
68.33
85.71
81.63
97.95
73.46
68.33
86.48
63.33
63.33
23.33
40.54
61.22
40.00
62.22
72.97
100.00
85.71
86.48
76.66
48.88
51.11
62.16
56.75

62.22

Stream : Science
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FARHINA SULTANA
GARIMA DOLOI
GAYATRI AMPHILI
HARSHA DEKA
HEMANTA BAISHYA HAZARIKA
HIMASHRI HUKAI
HIRAK JYOTI SARMAH
IMAM MEHEDI
INJAMUL HAQUE

JADU RAJBANSHI
JANMAJEET NATH
JINTUMONI DEKA
JITUMONI HIRA
JULFIKAR ALAM

JYOTI SANKAR NATH
JYOTISH HAZARIKA
JYOTISH HAZARIKA
JYOTISHMITA SAIKIA
KANGKAN PATAR
KISHANU KUMAR DEKA
KRISHNA MONI NATH
KUHI BORDOLOI HUKAI
LAKHYAJIT PATAR
LUKMAN HEKIM
MANJILA KHATUN

MD MUJAHID MOSRUK AHMED
MOFIZ UDDIN
MOJAHIRUL ISLAM

MORIOM BIBI

Physics
Botany
Zoology
Chemistry
Zoology
Botany
Mathematics
Physics
Botany
Zoology
Chemistry
Zoology
Physics
Botany
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Zoology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Zoology
Botany
Chemistry
Botany

Zoology

83.78
81.63
71.11
100.00
33.33
73.46
80.00
35-13
34.69
33-33
26.66
31.11
67.56
28.57
32.43
36.66
46.66
24.44
13.33
32.43
83.33
93.33
57-14
12.24
68.88
77-55
6.66
20.40

73-33
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NAJBIN FARUKI

NAYANA DEVI

NEKIBUR RAHMAN

NISHA MONI BORA

PAHIPRIYA NATH

PAKIZA HASHINA SARIF

PLABITA DAS

PRANAMI BORDOLOI

PRASTUTI DAS

PURASH BORDOLOI

RAKTUPAL JYOTI HAZARIKA

RASIDUL ALI

RIKI BORDOLOI

RIMI NATH

RINKU MONI DEKA

RUMA DEBNATH

RUNAL DEKA

RUPJYOTI NATH

RUPSANA AKTAR

SACHIN BORA

SAGAR NATH

SAHABUN BEGUM

SAHANAS ALOM

SAMUDRA MOSRANG

SANIYA SULTANA

SHAHMIRAN AHMED

SHAMIM AKTAR

SHEHRINA MAHIN SULTANA

SIMANTA BORDOLOI
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Botany
Zoology
Zoology
Physics
Botany
Physics
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Botany
Zoology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Zoology
Mathematics
Zoology
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Zoology
Zoology
Physics
Zoology
Physics
Physics
Zoology

Physics

34.69
53-33
15.55
70.27
01.83
81.08
24.48
71.42
73-33
55.10
42.22
63.33
21.66
60.00
76.66
55-55
18.33
40.00
78.37
63.33
93.33
60.00
71.11
75-67
40.00
67.56
67.56
17.77

62.16
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SRI RAHUL NATH
SUBHAJIT DARPHANG
SUHANA SULTANA
SUKANYA DEVI

SUMAYA SIDDIKA
SWAPAN BAROI
SWASTIKA PHANGCHANG
TOSLIMA BEGUM

BHASKAR JYOTI HALDER
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Botany
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Zoology
Zoology
Chemistry
Botany

Botany

61.22
67.56
100.00
53.33
73-33
68.88
60.00
42.85

34.61
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